http.://www.publiccontrac;s,ci4. Qn.:.the.. .A!(MP: :Website .:(i?lqW..qmlp.cln), or.:lthrough ;.qny ;oQr,

electronic co mmunication means specified by the Project Owner.

The Tender Document can be collected upon presentation of a receipt for a non-refundable payment of

Seventy-Five Thousand (75,000) CFA Francs.

6. SUBMISSION oF OFFERS

Each offer, written in French or in English bidder on the COLEPS platform or' any other ofBcial

electronic communication means specified by the Project Owner by no later than [submission deadline]

at [deadline time].